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23rd ANNUAL LEADERS IN CONTINUING EDUCATION

Wynn H. Okuda, DMD
Honolulu, Hawaii
cosmeticdentistryhawaii.com
drokuda@okudacosmeticdentistry.
com
Cosmetic and Restorative 
Dentistry

Maria Paranhos, DDS
Atlanta, Ga
goldsteingarber.com
mariaparanhos@gmail.com
Dental Materials

Michael A. Pikos, DDS
Palm Harbor, Fla
pikosinstitute.com
learn@pikosinstitute.com
Implants, Bone Grafting, 
Soft-Tissue Grafting, Full-Arch 
Guided Reconstruction, Sinus 
Grafting

Gary M. Radz, DDS
Denver, Colo
garyradz.com
radzdds@aol.com
Cosmetic Dentistry,  
Restorative, Dental Sleep 
Apnea, Technology

John B. Roberson, DMD
Hattiesburg, Miss
drjohnroberson.com
info@drjohnroberson.com
Medical Emergency  
Preparation, Emergency Drugs, 
Pharmacology

Stewart Rosenberg, DDS
Pikesville, Md 
laurellaserdentistry.com
rknseminars@gmail.com
Lasers, Periodontics

Larry J. Sangrik, DDS
Chardon, Ohio 
interactivedentalseminars.com
ljsangrikdds@aol.com
Medical Emergencies, Dental 
Fear, Nitrous Oxide, Sedation, 
Vital Signs

Troy A. Schmedding, DDS
Walnut Creek, Calif
familydentistryofwalnutcreek.com
troyschmeddingdds@gmail.com
Restorative Protocols

Jeffrey P. Okeson, DMD
Lexington, Ky
jeffokeson.com
okeson@uky.edu
TMD, TMJ, Orofacial Pain

Jacinthe M. Paquette, DDS
Newport Beach, Calif
sheetsandpaquette.com
jmpaquette@ncofi.org
Smile Design, Digital Workflow, 
Implant Restorations, Aesthetic 
Reconstructions

Jack Piermatti, DMD
Voorhees, NJ 
dentalartsofsouthjersey.com
jpiermatti@yahoo.com
Prosthodontics, Implant 
Dentistry

Sameer P. Puri, DDS 
Scottsdale, Ariz
cerecdoctors.com
sameer@cerecdoctors.com
CAD/CAM Dentistry, Cone 
Beam

Robert G. Ritter, DMD
Jupiter, Fla
ritterandramsey.com
drritter@ritterandramsey.com
Digital Dentistry, Social Media, 
Adhesives, Ceramics, Digital 
Implant Restorations

Dale Rosenbach, DMD
Passaic, NJ
shatnes551@yahoo.com
Periodontics, Implants

Maurice Albert Salama, DMD
Atlanta, Ga
goldsteingarber.com
goldsteingarber@goldsteingarber.
com
Implants, Periodontics, Soft 
Tissue, Bone Augmentation, 
Multidisciplinary Therapy 

Charles D. Schlesinger, DDS
Albuquerque, NM
thecdschlesingergroup.com
cdschlesinger@gmail.com
Implants, Practice  
Management, Grafting

John S. Olmsted, DDS, MS
Summerfield, NC
johnolmsted@icloud.com
Endodontics

Ronald D. Perry, DMD, MS
Brookline, Mass
longwood-dental.com
ronald.perry@tufts.edu
Practice Management, Trends 
in Dentistry, New Digital For-
mats in Dentistry, CAD/CAM, 
Life After Dental School

Daniel G. Pompa, DDS
Roslyn Heights, NY
aps4dds.com
dpompaoms@gmail.com
Emergencies, Implants,  
Diabetes, Implantology, 
Prosthetics

Randolph R. Resnik, DMD, 
MDS
Pittsburgh, Pa
resnikdentalimplants.com
rresnik@verizon.net
Implantology,  
Prosthodontics, Radiology, 
Medical Emergencies

Brock Rondeau, DDS
London, Ont, Canada
rondeauseminars.com
brondeau@rondeauseminars.com
Orthodontics, Snoring and 
Sleep Apnea, TMD, Case  
Finishing and Mechanics

Jose-Luis Ruiz, DDS 
Burbank, Calif
ruizdentalseminars.com
seminars@drruiz.com
Occlusal Therapy, Restor-
ing Worn Dentition, Direct 
Composites, Porcelain 
Onlays and Full Crowns, 

Michael D. Scherer, DMD, 
MS
Soulsbyville, Calif
michaelschererdmd.com 
sonoradmd@scherer.net
Digital Dentistry and Intraoral 
Scanning, In-Office 3-D Printing 
Technology, Implantology

Michael R. Sesemann, DDS
Omaha, Neb
smilesonline.net
msesemann@smilesonline.net
Aesthetics, Occlusion, Dental 
Materials, Complex Restorative 
Dentistry

Jason Olitsky, DMD
Ponte Vedra Beach, Fla
smilestylist.com
jason@smilestylist.com
Cosmetic Dentistry, Occlusion, 
Photography, Video, Marketing

Paresh B. Patel, DDS
Lenoir, NC
implantsbyparesh.com
pareshpateldds@charter.net
Guided Implant Placement and 
Restoration, Full-Arch Implant 
Placement and Restoration, 
Chairside Milling

Mark L. Pitel, DMD
Poughkeepsie, NY
drmarkpitel.com 
mlp@drmarkpitel.com
Cosmetic Dentistry, Dental 
Materials, Operative Dentistry

Steven L. Rasner, DMD
Vineland, NJ
pearlsmiles.com
drrasner@aol.com
Live Patient Surgical  
Procedures for the GP, Implant 
Placement, Hands-on Atrau-
matic Extractions, Practice 

Warren P. W. Roberts, DMD
Tsawwassen, BC, Canada 
ptifa.com
warrenroberts@dccnet.com
Botox, Dermal Fillers, 
Microneedling, Myofascial 
Pain, TMD

Larry Rosenthal, DDS
New York, NY
aestheticadvantage.com
jpastore@ra-grp.com
Aesthetics, Restorative, 
Implants, Practice Manage-
ment, Marketing

Jonathan Scharf, DMD
Exton, Pa
extondental.com
drjscharf@aol.com
Cosmetic Dentistry, Dental 
Aesthetics, Trauma  
Dentistry, Aesthetic Implant 
Considerations

Amanda Seay, DDS
Mount Pleasant, SC
amandaseay.net
seayamanda@gmail.com
Composite Artistry, Implant 
Aesthetics, Restorative Den-
tistry, Dental Photography




